
DATE DAY AWAY TEAM vs HOME TEAM TIME

7-Sep Monday

14-Sep Monday

25-Sep Friday TBD

25-Sep Friday TBD

26-Sep Saturday TBD

26-Sep Saturday TBD

29-Sep Tuesday MVHS/Tornillo @ Clint 3:45 PM

6-Oct Tuesday Mountain View @ OPEN

Clint @ San Elizario 3:45 PM

Fabens @ Riverside 3:45 PM

9-Oct Friday Clint @ OPEN

Riverside @ Mountain View 3:45 PM

San Elizario @ Fabens 3:45 PM

13-Oct Tuesday Riverside @ OPEN

Fabens @ Clint 3:45 PM

Mountain View @ San Elizario 3:45 PM

16-Oct Friday Fabens @ OPEN

San Elizario @ Riverside 3:45 PM

Clint @ Mountain View 3:45 PM

20-Oct Tuesday San Elizario @ OPEN

Mountain View @ Fabens 3:45 PM

Riverside @ Clint 3:45 PM

24-Oct Saturday District Certification

26-27 Oct Mon-Tue Bi-District

29-31 Oct Thu-Sat Area

Revised 8-11-20

OCTOBER

SEPTEMBER

Sep 28 Wednesday ROUND ROBBIN LADDER DUE IN ATHLETIC OFFICE BY NOON

1-4A TEAM TENNIS

Strength and Conditioning

Acclimatization Period

Mountain View @ Bowie Tourney

Mountain View @ Bowie Tourney

Clint/Chapin/Fabens Tourney:  Clint, Chapin

Fabens, Horizon, Loretto, Cathedral

Clint/Chapin/Fabens Tourney:  Clint, Chapin

Fabens, Horizon, Loretto, Cathedral


